
 

Cottage Directory 

Unit Cottage Owner Land Line (585) Cell (585) Email 

101 Anthony Santelli 
Susan Murray 

 315-573-8107 otny@rochester.rr.com 

102 Greg Robbins 
John Birk 

 315-283-2949 
315-283-2950 

gregrandjohnb@gmail.com 

103 Randall & Bonnie Nellist  Randy, 414-8312 
Bonnie, 406-3164 

Bnellie2@yahoo.com 

201 Christine Karr  520-5163 eve350west@gmail.com 

202 Cheryl Lee and Lisa Lee 424-4424 749-4260 rochester3lees@gmail.com 

203 Mary Hayes 474-5427  hazymary34@gmail.com 

204 Aura Kamm 442 -2849 208-1296 aokdek@gmail.com 

301 Paul Levitt  315-813-2355 Paullevitt48@gmail.com 

302 Bruce & Dottie Doane 292-0406  danbdoane@rochester.rr.com 

303 Sharyl Courter 417-5168 409-0286 scourter@rochester.rr.com 

304 John G (Jack) Driscoll 704-7015  JGD130@yahoo.com 

401 Claudia & Richard Petersen  716-863-4383 claudiapetersen02@gmail.com 
rchpet5@gmail.com 

402 Kathy Hayes 730-8451  khayes79@rochester.rr.com 

403 Julia Eng 475-1637  jlae@rochester.rr.com 

404 James & Veronica Michels  607-279-0907 jmichels@cnyconnect.net 
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Unit Cottage Owner Land Line (585) Cell (585) Email 

501 Kenneth & Shirley Reed 764-1666 Shirley, 414-9335 Ken, reedken245@gmail.com 
Shirley, reed9166@gmail.com 
shirleynotes@icloud.com 

502 Derrick & Fanta Coley 233-1574  monae723@yahoo.com 
d1061@yahoo.com 

503 Sherry Wohlers 424-4341 748-6611 shereee@rochester.rr.com 

504 Barry & Susan McVay  Barry, 739-5834 
Sue, 733-6152 

Barry, bmcvay@rochester.rr.com 
Sue, smcvay@rochester.rr.com 

601 Wanda Fischer  319-4894 fisherwanda31@gmail.com 

602 Beverly Reid  414-7463 Breid3@rochester.rr.com 

603 Samuel Baxter 
Lisa VanRosendael 

 615-9093 
415-7888 

sam@baxter.cc 
lisavanr@mail.com 

604 Ann Dwyer  455-4306 adwyer7579@gmail.com 

701 Raymond & Carol Blank  603-673-5021 novastorm51@gmail.com 

702 Patricia Stoeckl  904-654-4493 stoeckl.patricia@att.net 

703 Jay & Xiuli Gong Jackson  Jay, 413-222-2818 
Julie, 413-788-9390 

Jay, jajvks@rit.edu 
Julie, juliejacksonrr@gmail.com 

801 Judy Maugeri 
Gina Maugeri 

 239-850-3055 jmheyjude6@gmail.com 

802 Bob & Barb Lindholm  815-895-5632 blindholmx@aol.com 

803 Dean & Ann Drenk 434-0074 406-589-6583 anndrenk@yahoo.com 
ddrenk@montana.edu 
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Unit Cottage Owner Land Line (585) Cell (585) Email 

901 Xiuli Gong Jackson  413-788-9390 juliejacksonrr@gmail.com 

902 Lynn Musgraves 
David Stephenson 

 303-918-8638 
303-726-2259 

lynn.mus@gmail.com 
david.thunderlaw@gmail.com 

903 Cathi Finch 272-0657 307-850-6350 cathifinch102019@gmail.com 

1001 Brian Brent FL: 239-643-5460 690-5613 Brian.brent@aol.com 

1002 Claire Gnazzo 287-6009 631-478-9688 cgnazzo@outlook.com 

1003 Martin & Brenda Peters  703-969-6959 Martin, petersmjjr21@gmail.com 
Brenda, brendabod21@gmail.com 

1101 Rodrigo & Barbara Alconero  351-3310 Rod, falconrb1@ gmail.com 
Barbara, falconbba@gmail.com 

1102 Linda McLaughlin 424-3227 406-1919 lmclaugh@rochester.rr.com 

1201 Michele Mayernik 
Michael Horyczun 

 203-521-7230 
203-521-4726 

michele.mayernik@gmail.com 
mikehoryczun@gmail.com 

1202 Allen & Barbara Myers  766-4088 Bmyers2@rochester.rr.com 

1203 Cy Kastner 
Marilyn Carlson 

235-0935  kastner2@rochester.rr.com 

1301 Jane Engdahl  690-3987 jjengdahl@aol.com 

1302 Panna Gandhi  201-294-1033 pannagandhi5@yahoo.com 

1303 James & Charline Galvin 270-8145  jamespgalvin1647@gmail.com 
charlinegalvin@gmail.com 
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1401 Julian & Mary Jane Thomas 272-5499 JT, 734-3351 
MJ, 694-0306 

JT, jt@jt-mj.net 
MJ, mjbt40@jt-mj.net 

1402 Lois Goodman 475-1373 402-0764 lgoodman2@rochester.rr.com 

1403 Larry & Susan Rausch 272-1147 Larry, 455-1147 Larry, stonywoods840@gmail.com 
Sue, laceyd627@rochester.rr.com 

1501 Ellen (Lynn) Cortes  951-533-8599 ec2021@aol.com 

1502 John & Ruth Hazzard 319-3257  johnruthhazzard@gmail.com 

1503 Eloise Schrag  605-660-3755 eloiseschrag@gmail.com 

1601 William & Marty Schmitt 953-9919 Bill, 953-9919 
Marty, 953-3450 

Bill, wschmit2@rochester.rr.com 
Marty, martyschmitt2@gmail.com 

1602 Helga Gertsen 413-3196  hgertsen@rochester.rr.com 

1603 Daniel & Virginia Phelps 227-6257 Ginny, 208-4186 Dan, djphelps01@gmail.com 
Ginny, vmphelps1@gmail.com 

1701 Richard & Linda Biedenbach  Richard, 315-0333 
Linda, 705-7393 

rcbhoa@outlook.com 
LRBiedenbach@hotmail.com 

1702 Teresa Rios 
Bob Owens 

208-6397 
313-1818 

 teresarioszegarra@yahoo.com 

1703 David & Carol Buckley  750-7373 dbuckley@rochester.rr.com 

1801 Fred Weinstein 424-2622  freddnatd1@gmail.com 

1802 Beverly Maville-Letter 734-9110  jolette@rochester.rr.com 

1803 Karen Petras  426-5286 kapetras@gmail.com 
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